
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Heavy 

1 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

57 

8 

39 

34 

20 

857 

14 

32 

903 

03 

90X 

23 

Name 

Joseph O'Neill 

Toby Longenecker 

Matthew Ruth 

Raphael Krausse 

Simon Hansen 

Max Logemann 

Clara Hill 

David Haraldsen 

Cole Schroeder 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Zachary Hutt 

Gunnar Ray 

Points 

201 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

0 

3 

0 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.118 

0.296 

0.440 

4.994 

5.127 

6.894 

8.060 

11.466 

41.961 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:38.641 

9:57.202 

9:57.320 

9:57.498 

9:57.642 

10:02.196 

10:02.329 

10:04.096 

10:05.262 

10:08.668 

10:39.163 

31.303 

Best Lap 

49.566 

46.470 

46.510 

46.516 

46.509 

46.794 

46.832 

47.132 

46.440 

47.264 

49.923 

In Lap 

8 

8 

4 

9 

9 

4 

4 

3 

8 

11 

5 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 1/22/2023 7:28:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #6 
10 LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:21:08 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

1/22/2023 16:45 


